ii) Co‐principal investigator:   Dr. Md. Shumsul Alam 

Senior Scientific officer, Horticulture Division 
Bangladesh Institute of Nuclear Agriculture (BINA) 
BAU Campus, Mymensingh,  
Mobile: 01711124722 

 

4. Sub‐project budget (Tk):  

4.1 Total: 1800000/‐( Eighteen lakh) 

4.2 Revised (if any): Not applicable 

 

5. Duration of the sub‐project: From 01 April 2017  to 30 September 2018 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): 05‐07‐2017 

5.2 End date                                           :  30 September 2018